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200701030000
00550

01/03/2007
10:59:33

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35 36 200607140003
41660

Lot#:22
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200701030000
00550

01/03/2007
10:59:33

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35 36 200607140003
41660

Lot#:21
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200701030000
00550

01/03/2007
10:59:33

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35 36 200607140003
41660

Lot#:42
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200701030000
00550

01/03/2007
10:59:33

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

35 36 200607140003
41660

Lot#:54
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200701170000
24850

01/17/2007
12:22:09

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

37 12 200610040004
91100

Lot#:14
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200701260000
40550

01/26/2007
01:42:44

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTS,
GORDON L

35 117 Lot#:29
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200701260000
40590

01/26/2007
01:47:40

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS WOMAC,
CHARLES D

36 6 Lot#:88
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II

200701260000
40720

01/26/2007
01:56:18

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHANCELLOR
SYLVESTER

35 117 Lot#:11
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200701260000
40820

01/26/2007
02:03:17

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS SANCHEZ,
OSCAR

34 125 Lot#:23
Book:34
Pg:125
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS
ALSO
RESURVEY
LOT 6 BLOCK
1 MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200701260000
40860

01/26/2007
02:07:39

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS ROMERO
ELVIRA

36 6 Lot#:19
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II



200702160000
73110

02/16/2007
01:16:37

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS ROSSO,
JOSEPH

36 107 Lot#:54
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200702120000
64660

02/12/2007
12:06:39

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

R G CROWN
BANK

37 123 200602080000
65100

Lot#:63
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

200702260000
86420

02/26/2007
11:01:08

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

37 12 200601230000
35260

Lot#:239
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200703060001
01680

03/06/2007
02:08:40

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS BICE,
ANDREW

36 107 Lot#:39
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 1

200703260001
34390

03/26/2007
11:14:07

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

36 6 200607140003
41660

Lot#:133
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II
AMENDED

200704020001
47760

04/02/2007
02:22:40

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

37 123 200607140003
41660

Lot#:6 Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION

200704020001
47780

04/02/2007
02:25:09

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

37 12 Lot#:22
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200704020001
47780

04/02/2007
02:25:09

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

36 115 Lot#:106
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200704020001
47780

04/02/2007
02:25:09

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

36 15 Lot#:114
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200704160001
74160

04/16/2007
10:37:51

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS ORTICKE
JOSEPH M JR

35 117 Lot#:32
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200704100001
64310

04/10/2007
12:43:41

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS THOMAS
PHILLIP E

36 115 Lot#:113
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE I



200704100001
64350

04/10/2007
12:47:56

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
LEVARN

35 117 Lot#:112
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200704170001
77020

04/17/2007
11:15:47

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMACK,
CHARLES W
JR

35 117 Lot#:28
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200704300001
98280

04/30/2007
01:04:04

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

36 6 Lot#:143
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY

200705030002
05620

05/03/2007
01:12:40

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS ESTEP, PAUL
W II

36 107 Lot#:22
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200705030002
05570

05/03/2007
12:58:18

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHAW, ALAN
K

36 6 Lot#:59
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II

200705030002
05590

05/03/2007
01:03:35

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS PATEL,
KAMLESH
MAGANLAL

36 107 Lot#:32
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200705030002
05690

05/03/2007
01:37:03

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, LANCE
C

36 107 Lot#:47
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200705070002
13040

05/07/2007
01:35:56

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

36 115 200601230000
35250

Lot#:108
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200705070002
13040

05/07/2007
01:35:56

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

37 122 200601230000
35250

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2


